
2022-2023 AMCHS LADY TIGER BASKETBALL
DATE OPPONENT SITE 9 JV VAR

SCRIMMAGES
Sat Oct. 29 Lake Creek Scrimmage Away TBD TBD TBD
Tues Nov. 1 7-Lakes Scrimmage Away TBD TBD TBD

PRE-SEASON GAMES
Fri Nov. 4 Fredricksburg Away 5:30 5:30 4:00
Mon Nov. 7 Cedar Park Home 4:00 4:00 5:30
Sat Nov. 12 St. Agnes Home X X 1:00
Tues Nov. 15 Oak Ridge Home 4:30 4:30 6:00
Thurs-Sat Nov. 17-19 Denison Tournament Away X X TBD
Mon Nov. 21 Madisonville Home 12:00 12:00 1:30
Thurs-Sat Dec. 1-3 New Braunfels Tournament Away X X TBD
Thurs-Sat Dec. 1-3 Lake Belton Tournament Away TBD TBD X
Tues Dec. 6 Kingwood Park Away 4:00 5:15 6:30

DISTRICT 21-5A
Fri Dec. 9 Magnolia West Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Dec. 13 Brenham Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri Dec. 16 Magnolia Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Dec. 20 Waller*** (non-district game) Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues-Thurs Dec. 27-29 Aggieland Tournament Home X X TBD
Tues Jan. 3 CSHS Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri Jan. 6 Rudder Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Jan. 10 Lake Creek Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri Jan. 13 Montgomery Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Jan. 17 Magnolia West Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri Jan. 20 Brenham Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Jan. 24 Magnolia Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri Jan. 27 CSHS Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Jan. 31 Rudder Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri Feb. 3 Lake Creek (Senior Night) Home 5:00 5:00 6:30
Tues Feb. 7 Montgomery Away 5:00 5:00 6:30
Varsity Wendy Hines Principal Gwen Elder
Varsity Assisstant Micayla Gooden Athletic Director Kevin Starnes
Junior Varsity Tierra Tucker Assistant AD Megan Symank
Freshman Marva Bailey Campus Coordinator Lee Fedora


